
XI POKONUJEMY GRANICE
BIELSKO BIAŁA

14.01.2023

MU11-38 

MARIANOWSKI

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 16 

10 - 00 [0:44] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SIUDAK

MINAŘÍK

10 - 00 [0:44]

OLECHERNEST

00 - 01 [2:00]

MARIANOWSKI

MATKOWSKI
00 - 01 [2:20] 00 - 10 [1:30] 

OLECH 

00 - 01 [2:00]

7 SASÁK MAREK
SVK/ŠK JUDO DUBNICA N/V 

1 ERNEST OLECH
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

2 HUBERT SIUDAK
POL/JUDO ŚWIEBODZICE 

3 MAKSYMILIAN PATOŁA
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

3 JĘDRZEJ HERMAN
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

5 RADOSŁAW MARIANOWSKI
POL/UKJ LEMUR 
FABIAN MINAŘÍK
CZE/JUDO SLEZAN OPAVA 
LEON MATKOWSKI
POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

13

HORNYCH MATĚJ

MARIANOWSKI RADOSŁAW
CZE/TJ BANÍK KARVINÁ 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

19

21

PATOŁA MAKSYMILIAN
POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

MAREK

HERMAN
00 - 10 [0:46] 

HERMAN JĘDRZEJ

10 - 00 [0:52] 

20

22

V17

MARIANOWSKI RADOSŁAW

1

MARIANOWSKI RADOSŁAW

ŠIMON GÁBOR
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

SVK/ŠK JUDO DUBNICA N/V 

2

SIUDAK HUBERT

HORNYCH MATĚJ
POL/JUDO ŚWIEBODZICE 

CZE/TJ BANÍK KARVINÁ 

9

14

PAWLIK KAMIL

MATKOWSKI LEON
POL/GUJAKAN JAWORZNO 

POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

15

ZDZIARSKI ANTONI

MAREK SASÁK
POL/KLUB JUDO PANDA 

SVK/ŠK JUDO DUBNICA N/V 

16

GECÍK DANIEL

HERMAN JĘDRZEJ
CZE/TJ OSTRAVA KLUB JUDO 

POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

00 - 10 {0:28] 

10 - 00 [1:54] 

00 - 10 [1:36] 

00 - 10 [0:46] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

10 - 00 [1:40] 

SIUDAK

MINAŘÍK

00 - 10 [1:52] 

3

MINAŘÍK FABIAN

PAWLIK KAMIL
CZE/JUDO SLEZAN OPAVA 

POL/GUJAKAN JAWORZNO 

4

HRIC MATEJ

MATKOWSKI LEON
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

POL/PTS JANOSIK BB 

10

4

13

5

12

11 - 00 [0:58] 

MATKOWSKI

17

PATOŁA

00 - 10 [0:27] 

PATOŁA

OLECH
01 - 00 [2:00]

5

ZDZIARSKI ANTONI

PATOŁA MAKSYMILIAN
POL/KLUB JUDO PANDA 

POL/GWARDIA TYCHY 

6

KOZAKIEWICZ JAN

MAREK SASÁK
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

SVK/ŠK JUDO DUBNICA N/V 

11

2

15

7

10

00 - 10 [0:20] 

MAREK

OLECH

00 - 10 [1:17] 

7

OLECH ERNEST

GECÍK DANIEL
POL/UKJ LEMUR 

CZE/TJ OSTRAVA KLUB JUDO 

8

VOLCUK DAVID

HERMAN JĘDRZEJ
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

12

3

14

6

11

10 - 00 [1:40] 

HERMAN

18

10 - 00 [0:38] 

23

SIUDAK HUBERT

10 - 00 [0:19]

00 - 10 [0:23] A 

ERNEST 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

PATOŁA 
MAKSYMILIAN 

HERMAN 
JĘDRZEJ 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/JUDO ŚWIEBODZICE 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

POL/UKJ LEMUR 

POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

MINAŘÍK FABIAN
CZE/JUDO SLEZAN OPAVA 


